Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 20

Feb 22

Mar 5

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Apr4

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 16

Apr 18

2023/2024

Second Baptist School-Houston - Softball (F) Varsity

Eagles

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBA

TBA

Opponent

Vs Sports Science
vs Houston Christian
vs Concordia

@ Concordia

vs Kinkaid

vs Parrish (Dallas)
vs Houston Christian
vs Incarnate Word
@ LSA

@ Cypress Christian
Vs Sports Science
@ Kelly

vs FBCA

@ St. John XXl

vs TWCA

vs LSA

@ TWCA

@ FBCA

vs St. John XXIII

Location

Softball Stadium

Softball Stadium

Softball Stadium

Concordia Lutheran HS

Softball Stadium

Softball Stadium

Softball Stadium

Softball Stadium

Lutheran South

Cypress Christian School

Softball Stadium

Beaumont Kelly Catholic

Softball Stadium

St. John's XXIII (Pope John)

Softball Stadium

Softball Stadium

The Woodlands Christian
Academy

Fort Bend Christian Academy

Softball Stadium

Special Notes




